Line
Size
Size
Code A B
C
➊
D
➋ E

Consult the factory for more information.
www.checkall.com         sales@checkall.com         ISO 9001 CERTIFIED         MADE IN USA 2019     MADE IN USA         CHECK-ALL VALVE® MFG. CO.         Phone:  515-224-2301         Fax:  515-224-2326
HOW TO ORDER
CHECK-ALL STYLE 3S
Listed above are the most common material selections.  Please contact the factory for additional options.
3 S SS
SPECIAL OPTIONS
V if valve is used as a vacuum breaker
EC = 15 Ra Finish
Spring finishes may vary, contact the
factory for more information and
additional options.
VALVE STYLE
BODY MATERIAL
316/316L SS  =  SS
See p. 3 for temperature rating
SIZE
	 1	  =	     H
1-1/2	      =    J
          2      =    K
2-1/2	     =     L
	 3	 =	    M
4	 =	    N
SPRING MATERIAL
316 SS	 =	 SS
ALLOY C-276	 =	 HC
See p. 4 for temperature ratings
SEAT & OUTER SEALS MATERIAL
3-A AFLAS ®	 =	 3A
3-A EPDM	 =	 3E
3-A KALREZ ®	 =	 3K
3-A SILICONE	 =	 3S
3-A VITON™ 	 =	 3V
3-A/USP Class VI AFLAS ®	 =	 UA
3-A/USP Class VI EPDM	 =	 UE
3-A/USP Class VI KALREZ ®	 =	 UK
3-A/USP Class VI SILICONE	 =	 US
3-A/USP Class VI VITON™	 =	 UV
See p. 3 for temperature ratings
www.checkall.com         sales@checkall.com         ISO 9001 CERTIFIED         MADE IN USA     2019
MADE IN USA         CHECK-ALL VALVE® MFG. CO.         Phone:  515-224-2301         Fax:  515-224-2326
Note: Many other cracking pressures are
available.  All spring tolerances +/- 15%.
Contact factory for non-standard cracking
pressure availability.
SPRING CRACKING PRESSURES (PSI)
   Must use decimal as a character unless
Specify Exact Setting
SPRING RANGES	  EXAMPLE
.000	 TO	 .999		 =	  .500
1.00	 TO	 9.99		 =	    1.50
10.0	 TO	 85.0		 =	    15.0
 STANDARD CRACKING PRESSURES
.500 1.50
Page information references listed on this cut sheet are available in the printed catalog as well as the digital catalog, which is available at www.checkall.com.
Trademarks Used